HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

Open BCN Torrelles de Foix

Fecha de celebracién 20/03/22
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 SINUES MICO , MARIO
2 JORDAN PRIEGO , BRIAN
5 CALDERON BERNALDEZ , Joan
6 VILA VILA , JOAN
7 COPADO VILLARET , GERARD
8 GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan Luis
12 SANS MATEU , ORIOL
19 ZAWADZKY ZAPATA , LUCAS FELIPE
21 SIRERA JUTGLA , ORIOL
24 ELGSTROM LUDEVID , GABRIEL
25 FERNANDEZ COLINAS , VICTOR
30 NAVARRO MENDEZ , RAMON
31 SANZ VILA , ORIOL
32 ORTEGA MARTIN , POL
35 ISLA GUTIERREZ , JOAN
37 MASANA MASANA , MARC
41 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO , POL
44 BARRANTES HERNANDEZ , DIDAC
50 SURIOL ESCALANTE , FRANCESC
55 TRIAS SANCHO , JOAN
56 HIDALGO BARRETO , DANIEL
61 DIAZ BALTA , Fco. Javier
98 TRENCO PASTELLS , ALEIX
102 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol
103 LENGKEEK , Robert Aroha
104 BANOS CASTELLO , NIL
105 TOMAS ELEZ , ALBERT
106 RIERA BENEDITO , MARC
107 GAJA CAPDEVILA , MIQUEL
108 MUNOZ RUIZ , CRISTIAN
109 JORDAN REINALDO , ARNAU
110 LONGHITANO RIERA , IVAN AITOR
111 CAMPS AGUERA , ORIOL
112 SANCHEZ LARA , JORGE
250 BARGO BUENO , UNAI
252 JAZQUEZ , Enzo
253 MIRANDA PARTERA , GUILLEM
256 SANS MATEU , MARCEL
258 AYALA LOPEZ , ADRIA
260 RUIZ EXPOSITO , ERIC
262 MARZAL ALTEMIR , LEO
264 VENEGAS RAMOS , MARC
266 CANALS SAEZ , JORDI
267 ARANO ALONSO , AUGUSTO
269 GINABREDA CHOPO , GERARD
271 ESCRIBANO ORTEGA , ORIOL
279 CASTANO VALLS , MARTI
291 BOTELLA BOLIART , JAN
301 BONASTRE LLOBET , ALEX
302 TENA LAGAR , ROGER
303 BASSAS CAMARERO , PABLO
304 MARINA TORRES , MARC
380 PADROS LOPEZ , MIREIA
387 BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
395 MORENO CASTANEDA , NOEMI
399 CABALLER FURONES , ANNA
400 BECERRA FERNANDEZ , PAULA
420 FUENTES COLL , LIDIA
440 OLIVEROS AVILA , ORIOL
442 HIERRO MAYOL , ALEIX
443 GONZALEZ CANO , ALEX

ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
F-CAD
F-JUN
F-ELI
F-s23
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10009656635
10040766555
10014982137
10040736748
10063224075
10014290205
10041009560
10023499040
10015651134
10102442892
10114288515
10111488245
10113098445
10039908006
10101970222
10039526773
10073067252
10112113792
10126007731
10043627752
10080235653
10043006952
10094662785
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10085642391
10015649215
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10112881207
10110325659
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10113143915
10123928695
10113743796
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10104451301
10125224354
10040766656
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10096300974
10040574474
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10112557164

AMUNT-TBIKES-BH
BIKING POINT

SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT

JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

JUFRE VIC-ETB

29 FACTORY MANSICRI TEAM
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
MTBIKER S SABADELL CLUB C
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
MEDINA COMPETICION

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU

WTOS DELFT

TERBIKES-BAIX TER

BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
BIKING POINT

NINETA BIKE CLUB

BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB
PEDAL SPORTS CLUB CICLIST
ONE TO ONE-J2M

NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA
BIKING POINT

NOCLUB

BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
ONE TO ONE-J2M

VILA BIKE S CLUB

ONE TO ONE-J2M

SANT CUGAT UNIO CICLISTA
ONE TO ONE-J2M

ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
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CRUZ PEREZ , JOEL
CASTRO MARTINEZ , OSCAR
GORDO MERINO , RAUL
TRULLAS CODINA , MARTI
GARCIA TABERO , ADRIAN
GOMEZ CASTRO , PAU
AMAT MARIMON , JORDI
MIQUEL ROIG , JORDI
FIGUERAS LEON , BIEL
HURTADO ESPURZ , ADRIA
VIZCAINO MORAN , ORIOL
CAMPS CLAPERA , JORDI
CUBI ROVIRA , ROC
MARTINEZ PAGES , MARTI
GARRIGA PONT , BIEL
ESCOBAR TRUJILLO , ABEL
MATEU MARTINEZ , SERGI

DELGADO RUZAFA , JOSE ANTONIO

CASAFONT GUITART , MARTI
PORTERO ARIZA , MARC

AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ , JOSE LUIS

GALBANY CUNILL , Marc
FORASTE SANS , ARNAU

MENDOZA MENDOZA , Julio Cesar

RIUS CALDERON , XAVI
MENDEZ SANCHEZ , Arnau
CAMACHO GARCIA , CARLOS
OLIVARES HIRALDO , ANTONIO
PUIG PUJOL , DAVID
NICOLAS HERRERA , DIEGO
GARRIDO OCANA , Jordi
GALOFRE VICENTE , JORDI
Caceres Ayllén , David
SOLA LOPEZ , JOSEP MARIA
MARCANO LOZADA , ANTONIO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ , MANOLO
DELGADO MARIN , JOSE LUIS
BALSELLS LAZARO , RAFEL
SOLANO TORNER , JORDI
CUBI PUJOL , XEVI
MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
PENA GODOY , DAVID
FIGUERES VILLARO , DAVID
MILLAN VELASCO , ANDRES
PEREZ FERRANDO , OSCAR
SANTOS PONCE , LUIS
MAESTRE LOZANO , DANIEL
VALERA SERRAMIA , Raul
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ , DAVID
GUIX BALLESTEROS , Roma

DE LA TORRE CARRENO , JUAN CARLOS

GOMEZ CAPARROS , FRANCISCO
MILLAN VELASCO , ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MORALES , David
SANTOS PONCE , Francisco
Ortega Bastida , Oscar
ROIG GOMA , PERE JOAN
RATERA APARICIO , SERGIO

BOSCH QUESADA , FRANCESC XAVIER

CANCIO RAMOS , AMABLE
SERRANO CAPARROS , PEDRO
YEBENES LOPEZ , BLAS

NADAL TORRABIAS , Carles Josep

VINALS FERNANDEZ , OSCAR
SANS FORCADA , RICARD
DEL PINO LOPEZ , GERMAN
REIG CORONADO , MIREIA

CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , Sirvia
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10111143186
10124880410
10123455823
10123534635
10123459863
10110673849
10039727443
10124827563
10052803750
10050747552
10039564462
10052049170
10113073284
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10050426139
10011616944
10075440318
10039915379
10043130123
10043777191
10003680829
10043138409
10011521863
10051936915
10104091791
10074766267
10043033729
10124157556
10039510407
10043068081
10039614881
10039517275
10043181350
10041322182
10050426038
10101683868
10088665155
10011985645
10089724879
10056451556
10040562047
10051040370
10040523146
10079737115
10041230640
10039962061
10040543455
10039683387
10050192026
10039166762
10102498971
10039432908
10039153123
10052316225
10043024837
10097694946
10126485051
10110684660
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AMUNT-TBIKES-BH
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
E AMUNT BTT

E ONE TO ONE

ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB

ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
E ONE TO ONE

E AMUNT BTT

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB
TERBIKES-BAIX TER.E CC BA
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS
NOU ESPAI - LEVEL TEAM
OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB CICLI
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MEDINA COMPETICION

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
TORELLO CLUB CICLISTA
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
ONE TO ONE-J2M

CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT

BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
NOU ESPAI - LEVEL TEAM
CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
FES BICI 3.0-TUGA

SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
G.E.R. CLUB CICLISTA
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
BIKEBERGUEDA CLUB CICLIST
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA SERR
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
BICIXTREM BERGA CLUB ESPO
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB
G.E.R. CLUB CICLISTA
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
FES BICI 3.0-TUGA

ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
MEDINA COMPETICION
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
G.E.R. CLUB CICLISTA
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE S CLUB
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU
MEDINA COMPETICION

ONE TO ONE-J2M

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
MEDINA COMPETICION
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES



873 OSUNA ABAD , Pol

874 CASTELLON ESTRELLA , ORIOL
875 MIRALLES BOIXADERA , JOSEP
876 SALVIA CUADRAS , ELOI

Total corredores inscritos : 133

CADET
CADET
JUNIO
MA-30

12164321658
10113200600
10125793321
10088830964

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

FES BICI IGUALADA
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM
EL REPETX0O CLUB CICLISTA



